.m.ﬁ wﬂ Amm .@ FUJIAN: A Pictorial & Cultural Journey §p EEEnEaE

EHKKREY

FJPPH




S

FJPPH

_
_ FUJIAN: A Pictorial & Cultural Journey

Ll

REFERCKE
EHXREEY



BEBERKE (CIP) #iRE

T AR« DUBERT IR / AhIDe SC 3= < BhInE SC . SR 1k L kIS4 . —
N« gt AR R L 2017.7 (2017.9 TEER )

( {’l\&J'. fmﬁf/ ljllln; )'LUIJHE )

ISBN 978-7-211-07657-4

[ D D @Fee Sk~ MM . URRHEHE i — fad —
W, d IV LD K928.957

PP RRAS I 154 CIP Btz 7 (2017) 45 117368 4

AR
QINGXIN FUJIAN

£ e e REgE bk ®
FEHE: MUK
ERGEE . Mbise
FEMIEIT: HARRY WANG
HARA AT MRl R A A
i HE AR R AL Bik: 0591-87533169 ( K11l )
%] HE: hitp://www.fjpph.com BB FHR4E - fjpph7211@126.com
i HE: FEIH T ASKES 76 5 BREI4RAS wmm

=2 5. mEHERIT (ERD) ATRFEL
EN Rl HeS ok (M) AR A

ih HE: PRI L KR 2% 19 5

FF 889 oK x 1194 £ K 1/32

Ef #. 3.625

7 ¥. 106 TF

hR W 2007 457 J1E 1R

En W 2017 4F 9 H A5 2 YR EN K

$ 2. ISBN 978-7-211-07657-4

E M 48.00 oL

RBWANLRREE, HWAE, HEERRED AR
R, BENAZR



“UR9F, 8" (Hello, Fujian) RES

x £ & H

BlEFE Z5/ME oHmE#E (Sl
U RS2

" T Mloc W¥E % m\
ERSFA XUAHSR  oKilgRE

XA HIRE SRR



014
016
019
022
024

026

040
042
046

050

052
054
057
058

060

062
064

066

B FRZitilIKER
@i BN, XHHE

— itk
T
S skl

i CRD st

BI]: FisE®, wEETH
Q| CLL

BT TR

N

IR i

BN D8, ERAE
EERT
oK
ANERI

M. FEEE, BENE
LEER 3]

i

SN S

SN P

=83 ExAH, BEBE
{1 BEHL

IS

ifi

| A Pictorial & Culeural Journey

003



4

069

070
072
075

077

079
081
086

088

089
091
095

098

101

103
104
105
107

109

111

114




tents

C

041
042
046

050

060

063
064

066

FUJIAN: A PICTURESQUE PROVINCE

FUZHOU

Three Lanes and Seven Alleys
Yongquan Temple
Tanshishan Cultural Relics

Strait (Fuzhou) Panda World

XIAMEN
Kulangsu
Xiamen University
Jimei School Town

Island Ring Blvd

ZHANGZHOU
Tulou in Nanjing .
The Ancient Town of Yunshuiyao

Zhangzhou Flower Expo Garden

QUANZHOU

West Street

Mount Qingyuan

Quanzhou Confucian Temple

Quanzhou Maritime Museum

SANMING
Shibi Town

Residential Complex of Anzhenbao

A Pictorial & Cultural Journey

005



tents

@

069

080
081

086

090

091

102
103
104
105
107
i
hi 109
i
ﬁl

9 | Hello, Fujian

06




{H
o

kn/m .WL.L FUJIAN: A Pictorial & Cultural Journey P e

R L
.um“m./zﬁ..nruvn./..

FJPPHO

3@



“UR9F, 8" (Hello, Fujian) RES

x £ & H

BlEFE Z5/ME oHmE#E (Sl
U RS2

" T Mloc W¥E % m\
ERSFA XUAHSR  oKilgRE

XA HIRE SRR



014
016
019
022
024

026

040
042
046

050

052
054
057
058

060

062
064

066

B FRZitilIKER
@i BN, XHHE

— itk
T
S skl

i CRD st

BI]: FisE®, wEETH
Q| CLL

BT TR

N

IR i

BN D8, ERAE
EERT
oK
ANERI

M. FEEE, BENE
LEER 3]

i

SN S

SN P

=83 ExAH, BEBE
{1 BEHL

IS

ifi

| A Pictorial & Culeural Journey

003



4

069

070
072
075

077

079
081
086

088

089
091
095

098

101

103
104
105
107

109

111

114




tents

C

041
042
046

050

060

063
064

066

FUJIAN: A PICTURESQUE PROVINCE

FUZHOU

Three Lanes and Seven Alleys
Yongquan Temple
Tanshishan Cultural Relics

Strait (Fuzhou) Panda World

XIAMEN
Kulangsu
Xiamen University
Jimei School Town

Island Ring Blvd

ZHANGZHOU
Tulou in Nanjing .
The Ancient Town of Yunshuiyao

Zhangzhou Flower Expo Garden

QUANZHOU

West Street

Mount Qingyuan

Quanzhou Confucian Temple

Quanzhou Maritime Museum

SANMING
Shibi Town

Residential Complex of Anzhenbao

A Pictorial & Cultural Journey

005



tents

@

069

080
081

086

090

091

102
103
104
105
107
i
hi 109
i
ﬁl

9 | Hello, Fujian

06













